
241 23XI Racing 45 814 0 0 2 133
242 Hendrick Motorsports 5 806 -8 8 4 288
243 Hendrick Motorsports 9 804 -10 2 1 61
244 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 786 -28 18 3 216
245 Team Penske 12 732 -82 54 2 133
246 Hendrick Motorsports 24 728 -86 4 3 161
247 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 703 -111 25 3 2510
248 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 682 -132 21 0 33
249 RFK Racing 6 677 -137 5 1 50
2410 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 644 -170 33 0 22
2411 Hendrick Motorsports 48 627 -187 17 1 50
2412 RFK Racing 17 621 -193 6 0 22
2413 Trackhouse Racing 1 606 -208 15 0 11
2414 23XI Racing 23 605 -209 1 0 11
2415 Team Penske 22 561 -253 44 1 61
2416 Trackhouse Racing 99 526 -288 35 1 61
2417 Richard Childress Racing 8 513 -301 13 0 11
2418 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 491 -323 22 0 00
2419 Spire Motorsports 77 466 -348 25 0 00
2420 Team Penske 2 460 -354 6 1 72
2421 Front Row Motorsports 38 455 -359 5 0 00
2422 Front Row Motorsports 34 449 -365 6 0 11
2423 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 427 -387 22 0 00
2424 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 425 -389 2 0 00
2425 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 400 -414 25 0 00
2426 Legacy Motor Club 43 388 -426 12 0 00
2427 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 367 -447 21 0 00
2428 Rick Ware Racing 51 346 -468 21 0 00
2429 Richard Childress Racing 3 345 -469 1 1 00
2430 Kaulig Racing 31 337 -477 8 0 00
2431 Spire Motorsports 7 332 -482 5 0 00
2432 Legacy Motor Club 42 321 -493 11 0 00
2433 Kaulig Racing 16 305 -509 16 0 11
2434 Spire Motorsports 71 292 -522 13 0 00
2435 Wood Brothers Racing 21 266 -548 26 0 00
2436 Rick Ware Racing 15 250 -564 16 0 00
337 RFK Racing 60 62 -752 188 0 01
238 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -773 21 0 00
639 Legacy Motor Club 84 39 -775 2 0 00
540 Richard Childress Racing 33 35 -779 4 0 00
241 Kaulig Racing 13 32 -782 3 0 00
342 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -796 14 0 00
743 Power Source 66 16 -798 2 0 00
244 23XI Racing 150 16 -798 0 0 00
445 NY Racing Team 44 6 -808 10 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -813 5 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -813 0 0 00
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